

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 46092209

---

Data publicarii	04.05.20	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.654,71 RON - 1.654,71 RON

---

Descriere: denumire cant. pret valoare VAR 8 10.92 87.36 CIMENT 20KG 10 10.08 100.8 SMIRGHEL 5 3.11 15.55 FOLIE PVC 24.7 11.34 280.1 COLTAR FERESTRE INT-EXT 40 2.1 84 LACATE OTEL 6 20.17 121.02 ROBINET TRECERE 1/2 2 11.76 23.52 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 4 14.29 57.16 NIPLU CONECTOR 16X1/2 FE 4 4.62 18.48 REGULATOR PRESIUNE 1/2 1 68.91 68.91 BANDA TEFLON 4 5.88 23.52 COT FL WC 4 16.81 67.24 HENKO 16 1 4.2 4.2 TIJE FIL.M10 1 5.04 5.04 PIULITA M10 4 0.21 0.84 SAIBA PL M10 4 0.34 1.36 BATERIE LAVOAR 4 81.51 326.04 RAC FL 1/2-1/2 50CM 4 7.98 31.92 NIPLU AL 1/2 4 1.85 7.4 RED 1/2-3/4 1 2.69 2.69 TERMOSTAT PE TEAVA 1 37.82 37.82 TERMOMANOMETRU 1 28.57 28.57 RED 1'-1/2 1 4.87 4.87 PREL AL 1/2 40CM 2 6.2 12.4 BATERIE CADA TS 2 121.85 243.7 Total 1654.71

---